	Milwaukee County Elected Officials – Contact Information  (rev. 9/2023)

	
County Executive David Crowley
901 N. 9th Street
Courthouse, Room 306
Milwaukee, WI 53233-1458 
Phone: 414-278-4211
david.crowley@milwaukeecountywi.gov
Complete this form: Contact (milwaukee.gov)

	
Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors
Milwaukee County Courthouse
901 North 9th Street, RM 201
Milwaukee, WI 53233
Phone: 414-278-4222
Board Members | Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors

	
Note: If you are not sure who your supervisor is, go to https://www.findyourcountysupervisor.com/


	District
	Supervisor
	Phone
	E-mail

	1. [bookmark: _Hlk402793710]
	Liz Sumner
	278-4280
	Liz.Sumner@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	2. 
	Willie Johnson Jr.
	278-4233
	Willie.Johnson@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	3. 
	Sheldon Wasserman
	278-4237
	Sheldon.Wasserman@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	4. 
	Ryan Clancy
	278-4232
	Ryan.Clancy@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	5. 
	Sequanna Taylor
	278-4278
	Sequanna.Taylor@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	6. 
	Shawn Rolland
	278-4273
	Shawn.Rolland@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	7. 
	Felesia A. Martin
	278-4241
	Felesia.Martin@MilwaukeeCountyWI.gov

	8. 
	Steven Shea
	278-4231
	Steven.Shea@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	9. 
	Patti Logsdon
	278-4267
	Patti.Logsdon@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	10. 
	Marcelia Nicholson
Chairwoman
	278-4261
	Marcelia.Nicholson@milwaukeecountywi.gov


	11. 
	Kathleen Vincent
	278=4253
	Kathleen.Vincent@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	12. 
	Juan Miguel Martinez
	278-4269
	juanmiguel.martinez@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	13. 
	Priscilla Coggs-Jones
	278-4265
	priscilla.coggsjones@milwaukeecountywi.gov


	14. 
	Caroline Gomez-Tom
	278-4252
	caroline.gomez-tom@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	15. 
	Peter Burgelis
	278-4255
	peter.burgelis@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	16. 
	Anthony Staskunas
	278-4247
	Anthony.Staskunas@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	17. 
	Steve F. Taylor
	278-4264
	steve.taylor@milwaukeecountywi.gov

	18. 
	Deanna Alexander
	278-4201
	deanna.alexander@milwaukeecountywi.gov



Standing Committees | Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors
Finance Committee
Liz Sumner – Chair  Sequanna Taylor - Vice-Chair
Committee Members: 
Willie Johnson, Jr., Steve F. Taylor, Shawn Rolland, Peter Burgelis, Juan Miguel Martinez
